Cable Float Level Switch
1
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
The Cable Float Level Switch is a structured by
using either micro switches proximity switches or
reed switches to control the contact. It’s
user-friendly design is ideal for level measurement.
The switches will transmit an ON or OFF contact

C
H
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number  Order Code
FAC
FACA
FACB
FACC
FAX10100-ADP1
FAX10100-ADAP1
FAX10100-ADBP1
FAX10100-ADCP1
FAP
FAPA
FAPB
FAPC
FAR
FARA
FARB
FARC
FAD
FADA
FADB
FADC
FAE
FAEA
FAEB
FAEC
FAX10100-BDP2
FAX10100-BDAP2
FAX10100-BDBP2
FAX10100-BDCP2
FAX10100-BDP1
FAX10100-BDAP1
FAX10100-BDBP1
FAX10100-BDCP1
FAX10100-BDC1
FAX10100-BDAC1
FAX10100-BDBC1
FAX10100-BDCC1
FAX10100-BDC2
FAX10100-BDAC2
FAX10100-BDBC2
FAX10100-BDCC2
FAS
FASA
FASB
FASC
FAX10100-DBM3
FAX10100-DBAM3
FAX10100-DBBM3
FAX10100-DBCM3
FAL
FAM
FAJ
FAK
FAX10100-CBP2
FAX10100-CBP1
FAX10100-CFP2
FAX10100-CFP1
FAPW-03
FAPW-05
FASW
FAB-0010
FAXM1P-1806007002
FAXM1P-1806007003
FAXM1P-MA06509501
FAXM1P-1802810601
10
ORDER INFORMATION
Float type and switch
AD: 90*110 Micro switch(10A)
AE: 90*110 Micro switch(15A)
BD: 70*108 Micro switch(10A)
BE: 70*108 Micro switch(15A)
CB: 29*145 Micro switch(3A)
CC: 29*145 Micro switch(3A)+Ground
CF: 29*145 Reed Switch
CG: 29*145 Reed Switch+Ground
DB: 75*120 Reed Switch
Contact mote
A: N.O.
B: N.C.
C: SPDT
FAX 1 -
171615141312111009
1009
11
0 1 0 0
Float and cable material
P1: Float PP Neoprene cable
P2: Float PP PVC cable
C1: Float PVC Neoprene cable
C2: Float PVC PVC cable
M3: Float SUS304 Silicon cable
1312
Length
0600
3000
5000
A100
A150
A450
Code  Length
600mm
3000mm
5000mm
10000mm
15000mm
45000mm
1514 1716
(Min imum order length)
("A" Multiply 100 times)Note
("A" Multiply 100 times)
(Maximam order length)
It is suggested to apply Reed Switch contact models in PLC or DCS control.
11
Note: Max. probe length for 90x110 type is 10000mm.
12
HOW TO ORDER CABLE FLOATS (FB TYPE)
Various types of multi-point products can be selected to meet the user's needs.
For example:
FBX10000-C type is suitable for corrosive solutions.
FBX10000-B type is suitable for high-temperature
waste water
DISTANCE OF CONTROL POINTS
MODEL: FBX10000-B MODEL: FBX10000-C MODEL: FBX10000-C
NO NC
1：
2：
3：
4：
L：
Flange 3"x10kg/cm2
150
185
14
(50mm)
117.2 1/2"PF
78.5
8-19
  65mm
8.7mm cable
(100mm)
L
8-19
Flange 4"x5kg/cm2
165
200
1/2"PF
16
102
65mm
8-19
Flange 4"x5kg/cm2
165
200
1/2"PF
14
78.5
(100mm)
(50mm)
117.2
fixed wire
cable
Tie
SUS weight
FASW
(CF-SUS-W)
FAPW
(CS-PP-W)
PP weight
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
Connection
Float type and switch
AD: 90*110 Micro switch(10A)
AE: 90*110 Micro switch(15A)
BD: 70*108 Micro switch(10A)
BE: 70*108 Micro switch(15A)
CB: 29*145 Micro switch(3A)
CC: 29*145 Micro switch(3A)+Ground
CF: 29*145 Reed Switch
CG: 29*145 Reed Switch+Ground
DB: 75*120 Reed Switch
Contact mote
A: N.O.